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April 16 Thursday Thunderbolt Classic Track Day

April 17 Friday Thunderbolt Classic Track Day

April 23 Thursday Thunderbolt VIP Track Day

April 24 Friday Thunderbolt Classic Track Day

P R E L I M I N A R Y
C A L E N D A R

Schedule is subject to change

Additional dates may be added 

throughout the season

Register on MotorsportsReg.com

* Advanced = Advanced, 

Intermediate, Expert & Small Bikes

APRIL

May 17 Sunday Liberator Track Day at Karting

May 18 Monday Thunderbolt Classic Track Day

May 23 Saturday Lightning Classic Track Day

May 24 Sunday Lightning Classic Track Day

May 28 Thursday Thunderbolt Advanced Track Day*

May 29 Friday Thunderbolt Classic Track Day

MAY

June 10 Wednesday Thunderbolt
Pro Rider 

Kayla Yaakov

June 11 Thursday Thunderbolt VIP Track Day  

June 20 Saturday Thunderbolt Classic Track Day

June 21 Sunday Thunderbolt Classic Track Day

June 25 Thursday Thunderbolt
Advanced + 

AHRMA Practice

JUNE

July 4 Saturday Thunderbolt
Potluck  BBQ           

in Paddock

July 5 Sunday Thunderbolt Classic Track Day

July 6 Monday Thunderbolt Classic Track Day

July 14 Tuesday Thunderbolt
Pro Rider 

Kayla Yaakov

July 15 Wednesday Thunderbolt VIP Track Day

July 27 Monday Thunderbolt
Advanced          

Track Day *

JULY

August 2 Sunday Liberator
Track Day at 

Karting

August 3 Monday Thunderbolt
Pro Rider 

Kayla Yaakov

August 17 Monday Thunderbolt Classic Track Day

August 26 Wednesday Thunderbolt
VIP Track Day 

 w / Kayla Yaakov

August 27 Thursday Thunderbolt Classic Track Day

AUGUST

Sept. 5 Saturday Thunderbolt Classic Track Day

Sept. 6 Sunday Thunderbolt Classic Track Day

Sept. 16 Wednesday Thunderbolt VIP Track Day

Sept. 17 Thursday Thunderbolt Classic Track Day

Sept. 21 Monday Thunderbolt
Advanced Track 

Day *

SEPTEMBER

Oct. 4 Sunday Liberator
Track Day at 

Karting

Oct. 5 Monday Thunderbolt Classic Track Day

Oct. 9 Friday Thunderbolt
Pro Rider 

Kayla Yaakov

Oct. 10 Saturday Thunderbolt
Pro Rider 

Kayla Yaakov

Oct. 11 Sunday Thunderbolt
Pro Rider 

Kayla Yaakov

Oct. 17 Saturday Lightning Classic Track Day

Oct. 18 Sunday Lightning Classic Track Day

OCTOBER
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